6:00PM

6:10PM

6:20PM

6:30PM

6:40PM

6:50PM

7:00PM

7:10PM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, August 6, 2018

Bass Lake Residents

Clerk Mary Lynn Ritchie and
Travis Clary, EMS Director

Rik Ritzler, Hwy Superintendent

KIRPC, Shawn Cain

Terry Stephenson, Planning Com.

SCCC Shawn Mattraw &
Jennifer Strickland

R. Franks, IT Director

Auditor

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

RE:

Starke County's Anti-Dumping Ordinance

EMS Report

Co. Hwy. Dept. Report

Courthouse Elevator Bid

Taking Public Nuisance out of
Unsafe Building Ordinance

Request for a Credit Card

Back-up Infrastructure

Minutes, Payroll Claim;
Vendor Claims

Also to be discussed:

Available Funds for Reinstated Employee

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Katherine Chaffins

Starke County Auditor
Secretary to the Starke County Board of Commissioners
Posted Friday, August 3, 2018; 11:30AM



	ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD
	PUBLIC COMMENT

