## STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

## Monday, August 6, 2018

6:00P <b>M</b>	Bass Lake Residents	RE: Starke County's Anti-Dumping Ordinance
6:10PM	Clerk Mary Lynn Ritchie and Travis Clary, EMS Director	RE: EMS Report
6:20PM	Rik Ritzler, Hwy Superintendent	RE: Co. Hwy. Dept. Report
6:30PM	KIRPC, Shawn Cain	RE: Courthouse Elevator Bid
6:40PM	Terry Stephenson, Planning Com.	RE: Taking Public Nuisance out of Unsafe Building Ordinance
6:50PM	SCCC Shawn Mattraw & Jennifer Strickland	RE: Request for a Credit Card
7:00PM	R. Franks, IT Director	RE: Back-up Infrastructure
7:10PM	Auditor	RE: Minutes, Payroll Claim; Vendor Claims

## Also to be discussed:

Available Funds for Reinstated Employee

## ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Katherine Chaffins
Starke County Auditor
Secretary to the Starke County Board of Commissioners
Posted Friday, August 3, 2018; 11:30AM